:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9810320

Aug 25, 2024 01:07 (UTC)

In epoch 306,572 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 868488 - 0.019119910 ETH®
52.85 USD

2 868489 - 0.019105717 ETH®
52.81 USD

3 868490 - 0.019112936 ETH®
52.83 USD

4 868491 - 0.019117821 ETH®
52.85 USD

S 868492 - 0.019132626 ETH®
52.89 USD

6 868493 - 0.019138789 ETH®
52.90 USD

7 868494 - 0.019131023 ETH®
52.88 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/slot/9810320
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/epoch/306572
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/868488
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/868489
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/868490
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/868491
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/868492
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/868493
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/868494
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Validator Id

868495

868496

868497

868498

868499

868500

868501

868502

868503

Validator Id

526892

Amount

- 0.019078544
52.74 USD

- 0.019132991
52.89 USD

- 0.019116964
52.84 USD

- 0.019155825
52.95 USD

- 0.019114755
52.84 USD

- 0.019130812
52.88 USD

- 0.019133428
52.89 USD

- 0.019128300
52.88 USD

- 0.019121932
52.86 USD

Amount

+ 0.043925542
121.43 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/868495
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/868496
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/868497
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/868498
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/868499
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/868500
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/868501
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/868502
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/868503
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/526892

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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